:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7006366

Aug 01, 2023 - 14:33 (UTC)

In epoch 218,948 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 571659 - 0.014819572 ETH®
27.76 USD

2 571660 - 0.052070804 ETH®
97.55 USD

3 571661 - 0.014859059 ETH®
27.83 USD

4 571662 - 0.014852983 ETH®
27.82 USD

S 571663 - 0.014853112 ETH®
27.82 USD

6 571664 - 0.014859347 ETH®
27.83 USD

7 571665 - 0.014833430 ETH®
27.78 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/7006366
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/218948
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/571659
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/571660
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/571661
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/571662
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/571663
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/571664
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/571665

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

0971666

971667

571668

0971669

571670

071671

571673

071674

Validator Id

570550

Amount

- 0.014856326
27.83 USD

- 0.014821827
27.76 USD

- 0.014873337
27.86 USD

- 0.014856161
27.83 USD

- 0.014836901
27.79 USD

- 0.014819048
27.76 USD

- 0.014811635
27.74 USD

- 0.014822099
27.76 USD

- 0.014799363
27.72 USD

Amount

+ 0.037337808
69.95 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/571666
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/571667
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/571668
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/571669
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/571670
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/571671
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/571672
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/571673
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/571674
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/570550

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



