

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-18 21:09 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>7006366</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 01, 2023 · 14:33 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>218,948</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>571659</u>	- 0.014819572 ETH ⊘ 27.76 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>571660</u>	- 0.052070804 ETH ↔ 97.55 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>571661</u>	- 0.014859059 ETH ↔ 27.83 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>571662</u>	- 0.014852983 ETH ⊘ 27.82 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>571663</u>	- 0.014853112 ETH ⊘ 27.82 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>571664</u>	- 0.014859347 ETH 📀 27.83 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>571665</u>	- 0.014833430 ETH ⊘ 27.78 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>571666</u>	- 0.014856326 ETH 🔗 27.83 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>571667</u>	- 0.014821827 ETH ③ 27.76 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>571668</u>	- 0.014873337 ETH 🐼 27.86 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>571669</u>	- 0.014856161 ETH ③ 27.83 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>571670</u>	- 0.014836901 ETH ③ 27.79 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>571671</u>	- 0.014819048 ETH ③ 27.76 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>571672</u>	- 0.014811635 ETH 🐼 27.74 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>571673</u>	- 0.014822099 ETH ③ 27.76 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>571674</u>	- 0.014799363 ETH 27.72 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>570550</u>	+ 0.037337808 ETH 🤣
		69.95 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.